Bereavement Services Identity

Design proposal



Design 1

Utilises current SCC corporate typeface (Interface Da Ma)



Bereavement Services



Design 1

Header for Word Documents

Bereavement Services



Bereavement Services



Sunderland Crematorium

Schedule of Fees & Charges 1st APRIL 2019 /2020

Book of Remembrance

Single Entry	(Two lines only) Including the name of the deceased	£63.00
Double Entry	(Up to five lines) Including the name of the deceased	£103.00
Double Entry	(Up to five lines with Floral Emblem)	£250.00
Double Entry	(Up to 5 lines with Badge or Illustration)	£285.00
Double Entry	(Up to 5 lines with Coat of Arms)	£340.00

To ensure that the entry will appear on the first anniversary of death it is essential that payment is received no later than 4 months after the date of death.

Memorial Plaque - Hall of Remembrance (Internal)

Inscription for 5 years	£325.00
Inscription for 10 years	£505.00

Memorial Tablet - Garden of Remembrance (External)

Siliali rabiet (up t	o 60 letters) Inscription for 10 years	£465.00
Large Tablet (up t	o 96 letters) Inscription for 10 years	£690.00

Please do not include payment with your application. An invoice will be sent to you on receipt of your application form. All of the above fees are revised periodically. Your invoice will be based on the fees in effect at the time your application is received.





